FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
KEYSTONE, 3.5MM STEREO JACK, SCREW
TERMINAL, FOG WHITE
OR­KS35STST | Ortronics
Ortronics 3.5mm stereo jacks are often used to interface with a variety of devices such as computers, portable
audio, microphones, and headphones.
•Compatible with Wiremold® pathway products
•Rugged thermoplastic construction for secure fit
•Flush mounted modules for an aesthetic appearance
•All modules snap in for easy installation
GENERAL INFO
Color: Fog White
Footprint: Keystone
Number Of Ports: 1
Product Series: Keystone
Type: Audio
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CUL Listing No: E131600
UL Listing No: E131600
CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION
Component 1: Plastic TechChoice Keystone Housing
Material 1: High Impact Thermoplastic ABS 94V­0
DIMENSIONS
Depth (Metric): 24.892 mm
Depth (US): 0.984"
Height (Metric): 16 mm
Height (US): 0.632"
Width (Metric): 14.224 mm
Width (US): 0.559"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Equipment Type: 3.5mm Stereo
BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: TAIWAN
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
KEYSTONE, 3.5MM STEREO JACK, SCREW
TERMINAL, FOG WHITE
OR­KS35STST | Ortronics
Ortronics 3.5mm stereo jacks are often used to interface with a variety of devices such as computers, portable
audio, microphones, and headphones.
•Compatible with Wiremold® pathway products
•Rugged thermoplastic construction for secure fit
•Flush mounted modules for an aesthetic appearance
•All modules snap in for easy installation
GENERAL INFO
Color: Fog White
Footprint: Keystone
Number Of Ports: 1
Product Series: Keystone
Type: Audio
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CUL Listing No: E131600
UL Listing No: E131600
CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION
Component 1: Plastic TechChoice Keystone Housing
Material 1: High Impact Thermoplastic ABS 94V­0
DIMENSIONS
Depth (Metric): 24.892 mm
Depth (US): 0.984"
Height (Metric): 16 mm
Height (US): 0.632"
Width (Metric): 14.224 mm
Width (US): 0.559"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Equipment Type: 3.5mm Stereo
BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: TAIWAN